Form PTO-1595 RECOF (Rev. 03/01)	08-02-200	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM U.S. Patent and Trademark
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)		
Tab settings \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \checkmark	10217650	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paterus a	and Trademarks: Please Rec	cord the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Nam	ne and address of receiving party(ies)
Penny C. Leavy FINAN Michael Gregory Hoglund	IOE SIDE Name:	CENZIC, INC.
Jonathan Walter Gary 7. 7 Riley Dennis Eller	N·02 Internal	Address:
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached?	□ Yes ⊠ No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street A	Address:
🖾 Assignment 🗌 Merge	er 3425 §	South Bascom Avenue, Suite 230
	ge of Name	ampbellState: CAZip: 9500
└┘ Other		nal Name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗆 Yes 🔯
Execution Date: May 17, 22, and June 26, 2002	<u>2</u>	
Additio	nal numbers attached?] Yes 🖾 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence of the concerning this document should be mailed:	ondence 6. Total	number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: DEGUZMAN OKAMOTO & BENEDICT	O.LLP 7. Total	fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>40.00</u>
Internal Address:	×	Enclosed
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: P. O. Box 51900		sit account number:
City: Palo Alto State: CA Zip:	94303 (Attach	duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit acco
	DO NOT USE THIS SP	ACE
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the f is a true copy of the original document.	foregoing information is tr	
Arnold M. deGuzman, Reg. No. 39,955 Name of Person Signing	Signature	
	-	
Mail documents to be	e recorded with required c	et, attachments, and documents: 10
2 GTON11 00000183 10087000 Commission	er of Patents & Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 2023	
40.00 DP		
/		PATENT
/		REEL: 013133 FRAME: 0489

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the person(s) named below (referred herein as "INVENTOR" whether singular or plural) has sold, assigned, and transferred and does hereby sell, assign, and transfer to Cenzic, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 3425 South Bascom Avenue, Suite 230, Campbell, CA. 95008, ("ASSIGNEE"), for itself and its successors, transferees, and assignees, the following:

1. The entire worldwide right, title, and interest in all inventions and improvements ("SUBJECT MATTER") that are disclosed in the provisional application filed under 35 U.S.C. §111(b) or non-provisional application filed under 35 U.S.C. §111(a) and entitled FAULT INJECTION METHODS AND APPARATUS ("APPLICATION"), which:

is to be filed herewith

was filed on **February 28, 2002**,

now bearing U.S. serial number 10/087,000; and

2. The entire worldwide right, title, and interest in and to:

(a) the APPLICATION; (b) all applications claiming priority from the APPLICATION; (c) all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal, reissue, and other related applications thereto which have been or may be filed in the United States or elsewhere in the world; (d) all patents (including reissues and re-examinations) which may be granted on the applications set forth in (a), (b), (c) and (d) above; and (e) all right of priority in the APPLICATION, together with all rights to recover damages for infringement of provisional rights.

INVENTOR agrees that ASSIGNEE may apply for and receive patents for SUBJECT MATTER in ASSIGNEE's own name.

INVENTOR agrees to do the following, when requested, and without further consideration, in order to carry out the intent of this Assignment: (1) execute all assignments, oaths, powers of attorney, applications, and other papers (and/or documents) necessary or desirable to fully secure to ASSIGNEE the rights, titles and interests herein conveyed; (2) communicate to ASSIGNEE all known facts relating to the SUBJECT MATTER; and (3) generally do all lawful acts that ASSIGNEE shall consider desirable for securing, maintaining, and enforcing worldwide patent protection relating to the SUBJECT MATTER and for vesting in ASSIGNEE the rights, titles, and interests herein conveyed. INVENTOR further agrees to provide any successor, assign, or legal representative of ASSIGNEE with the benefits and assistance provided to ASSIGNEE hereunder.

INVENTOR represents that INVENTOR has the rights, titles, and interests to convey as set forth herein, and covenants with ASSIGNEE that the INVENTOR has not made and will not hereafter make any assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights, titles, and interests herein conveyed.

INVENTOR grants the attorney(s) of record the power to insert on this Assignment any further identification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

This Assignment may be executed in one or more counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original and all of which may be taken together as one and the same Assignment.

Page 1 of 3

Title of Document: ASSIGN	MENT		PATENT
Re: Title: Filed: (if applicable) Atty. Docket No.: Serial No.: (if applicable)		ON METHODS AND A 2	PPARATUS
Name and Signature	uy	Date of Signature う・22,2002	Date Declaration Executed By This Person 5.27, 2002
State of County of	}		
appeared[INVE] satisfactory evidence to be th	NTOR] e person whose nam e same in [his/her]	_ personally known to r e is subscribed to the wir authorized capacity, an	personally DTARY PUBLIC] me or proved to me on the basis of thin instrument and acknowledged to d that by [his/her] signature on the executed the instrument.
Notary Seal		Not	ary
Name and Signature Michael/Gregory Hogh	nd	Date of Signature 5/22_,2002	Date Declaration Executed By This Person
State of County of	}S.S.	/	,
appeared[INVE] satisfactory evidence to be th me that [he/she] executed th	NTOR] e person whose name e same in [his/her]	_ personally known to n e is subscribed to the wit authorized capacity, and	personally TARY PUBLIC] ne or proved to me on the basis of hin instrument and acknowledged to d that by [his/her] signature on the
instrument the person, or the o	ntity upon behalf of	which the person acted, e	xecuted the instrument.

Notary

Page 2 of 3

Title:	FAULT INIECTI	ON METHODS AND A	APPARATUS
Filed: (if applicable)	February 28, 2002		ATAKA103
Atty. Docket No.:	10009.000110		
Serial No.: (if applicable)	10/087,000		
		Date of	Date Declaration
Name and Signature		Signature	Executed By This Person
		2002	2002
Jonathan Walter Gary	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,2002	,2002
State of County of			
-	<i>,</i>		
On	DATE]		personally
appeared	DATE	personally known to	NOTARY PUBLIC] me or proved to me on the basis of
[INVE	NTOR]		The of proved to the on the basis of
			and that by [his/her] signature on the executed the instrument.
instrument the person, or the e		which the person acted,	
Notary Seal		which the person acted,	, executed the instrument.
instrument the person, or the e Notary Seal Name and Signature		which the person acted, Nc	, executed the instrument.
instrument the person, or the e Notary Seal Name and Signature Riley Dennis Eller	entity upon behalf of	which the person acted, No Date of Signature	executed the instrument.
instrument the person, or the e Notary Seal Name and Signature Riley Dennis Eller State of	entity upon behalf of	which the person acted, No Date of Signature	executed the instrument.
Instrument the person, or the e Notary Seal Name and Signature Riley Dennis Eller State of County of	entity upon behalf of	which the person acted, No Date of Signature ,2002	betary Date Declaration Executed By This Person
Instrument the person, or the e Notary Seal Name and Signature Riley Dennis Eller State of County of	entity upon behalf of	which the person acted, No Date of Signature ,2002	betary Date Declaration Executed By This Person
instrument the person, or the e Notary Seal Name and Signature Riley Dennis Eller State of County of	entity upon behalf of 	which the person acted, Date of Signature ,2002	personally
instrument the person, or the e Notary Seal Name and Signature Riley Dennis Eller State of County of	entity upon behalf of 	which the person acted, Date of Signature ,2002	personally
Instrument the person, or the e Notary Seal Name and Signature Riley Dennis Eller State of County of appeared [INVE] satisfactory evidence to be th	entity upon behalf of methalf	which the person acted, Date of Signature ,2002 before me,[N personally known to e is subscribed to the w	betary Date Declaration Executed By This Person

Notary

Page 3 of 3

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the person(s) named below (referred herein as "INVENTOR" whether singular or plural) has sold, assigned, and transferred and does hereby sell, assign, and transfer to Cenzic, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 3425 South Bascom Avenue, Suite 230, Campbell, CA. 95008, ("ASSIGNEE"), for itself and its successors, transferees, and assignees, the following:

1. The entire worldwide right, title, and interest in all inventions and improvements ("SUBJECT MATTER") that are disclosed in the provisional application filed under 35 U.S.C. §111(b) or non-provisional application filed under 35 U.S.C. §111(a) and entitled FAULT INJECTION METHODS AND APPARATUS ("APPLICATION"), which:

is to be filed herewith

was filed on February 28, 2002,

now bearing U.S. serial number 10/087,000; and

2. The entire worldwide right, title, and interest in and to:

(a) the APPLICATION; (b) all applications claiming priority from the APPLICATION; (c) all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal, reissue, and other related applications thereto which have been or may be filed in the United States or elsewhere in the world; (d) all patents (including reissues and re-examinations) which may be granted on the applications set forth in (a), (b), (c) and (d) above; and (e) all right of priority in the APPLICATION, together with all rights to recover damages for infringement of provisional rights.

INVENTOR agrees that ASSIGNEE may apply for and receive patents for SUBJECT MATTER in ASSIGNEE's own name.

INVENTOR agrees to do the following, when requested, and without further consideration, in order to carry out the intent of this Assignment: (1) execute all assignments, oaths, powers of attorney, applications, and other papers (and/or documents) necessary or desirable to fully secure to ASSIGNEE the rights, titles and interests herein conveyed; (2) communicate to ASSIGNEE all known facts relating to the SUBJECT MATTER; and (3) generally do all lawful acts that ASSIGNEE shall consider desirable for securing, maintaining, and enforcing worldwide patent protection relating to the SUBJECT MATTER and for vesting in ASSIGNEE the rights, titles, and interests herein conveyed. INVENTOR further agrees to provide any successor, assign, or legal representative of ASSIGNEE with the benefits and assistance provided to ASSIGNEE hereunder.

INVENTOR represents that INVENTOR has the rights, titles, and interests to convey as set forth herein, and covenants with ASSIGNEE that the INVENTOR has not made and will not hereafter make any assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights, titles, and interests herein conveyed.

INVENTOR grants the attorney(s) of record the power to insert on this Assignment any further identification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

This Assignment may be executed in one or more counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original and all of which may be taken together as one and the same Assignment.

Page 1 of 3

Re: Title: Filed: (if applicable) Atty. Docket No.: Serial No.: (if applicable)	FAULT INJECTI February 28, 2002 10009.000110 10/087,000	ON METHODS AND	APPARATUS	
Name and Signature		Date of Signature	Date Declaration Executed By Thi	
	·····	,2002	,2002	2
Penny C. Leavy				
State of County of	}S.S.			
On		before me,	NOTARY PUBLIC]	_ personally
appeared	[DATE]	l. l	NOTARY PUBLIC]	
ppeared		_ personally known t	to me or proved to me of	on the basis of
satisfactory evidence to be t ne that [he/she] executed t	the same in [his/her]	authorized capacity,	within instrument and ac and that by [his/her] sig	gnature on the
satisfactory evidence to be t ne that [he/she] executed nstrument the person, or the	he person whose nam the same in [his/her]	authorized capacity, which the person acte	within instrument and ac and that by [his/her] sig	gnature on the
atisfactory evidence to be t ne that [he/she] executed in nstrument the person, or the Notary Seal	he person whose nam the same in [his/her] entity upon behalf of	authorized capacity, which the person acter Date of Signature	within instrument and ac and that by [his/her] sig d, executed the instrumen Notary Date Declaration <u>Executed By Thi</u>	gnature on the t.
satisfactory evidence to be t me that [he/she] executed nstrument the person, or the Notary Seal	he person whose nam the same in [his/her] entity upon behalf of	authorized capacity, which the person acter 	within instrument and ac and that by [his/her] sig d, executed the instrumen Notary Date Declaration	gnature on the t.
atisfactory evidence to be t ne that [he/she] executed nstrument the person, or the Notary Seal	he person whose nam the same in [his/her] entity upon behalf of	authorized capacity, which the person acter Date of Signature	within instrument and ac and that by [his/her] sig d, executed the instrumen Notary Date Declaration <u>Executed By Thi</u>	gnature on the t.
Name and Signature Michael Gregory Hogl	he person whose nam the same in [his/her] entity upon behalf of und	authorized capacity, which the person acter Date of Signature	within instrument and ac and that by [his/her] sig d, executed the instrumen Notary Date Declaration <u>Executed By Thi</u>	gnature on the t.
State of	he person whose nam the same in [his/her] entity upon behalf of hund }S.S.	authorized capacity, which the person acter Date of Signature ,2002	within instrument and ac and that by [his/her] sig d, executed the instrumen Notary Date Declaration Executed By This ,2002	gnature on the t. - s Person
Satisfactory evidence to be to me that [he/she] executed in strument the person, or the Notary Seal Name and Signature Michael Gregory Hog State of County of	he person whose nam the same in [his/her] entity upon behalf of hund }S.S.	authorized capacity, which the person acter Date of Signature ,2002	within instrument and ac and that by [his/her] sig d, executed the instrumen Notary Date Declaration Executed By This ,2002	gnature on the t. - s Person
Antisfactory evidence to be to ne that [he/she] executed in nstrument the person, or the Notary Seal Name and Signature Michael Gregory Hog State of County of	he person whose nam the same in [his/her] entity upon behalf of und }S.S.	authorized capacity, which the person acter Date of Signature ,2002	within instrument and ac and that by [his/her] sig d, executed the instrumen Notary Date Declaration Executed By This ,2002	gnature on the t. - s Person

Notary

Page 2 of 3

Notary Seal Name and Signature Riley Dennis Eller State of County of Dn	} ATE]	Date of Signature ,2002	Date Declaration Executed By This Person ,2002
Name and Signature Riley Dennis Eller State of County of	}	Date of Signature ,2002	Date Declaration Executed By This Person ,2002
Name and Signature Riley Dennis Eller State of	}S.S.	Date of Signature	Date Declaration Executed By This Person
Name and Signature Riley Dennis Eller		Date of Signature	Date Declaration Executed By This Person
Name and Signature		Date of Signature	Date Declaration Executed By This Person
-		Date of	Date Declaration
Notary Seal		N	otary
satisfactory evidence to be the	person whose name same in [his/her]	e is subscribed to the authorized capacity,	o me or proved to me on the basis of within instrument and acknowledged to and that by [his/her] signature on the l, executed the instrument.
[D	ATE]	[]	personally NOTARY PUBLIC]
State of County of On		before me.	personally
Jonathan Walter Gary			
have hang		May 17,2002	May 17,2002
Name and Signature		Date of Signature	Date Declaration Executed By This Person
Atty. Docket No.: Serial No.: (if applicable)	10009.000110 10/087,000		
	February 28, 2002	ON METHODS AND	APPARATUS
Title: Filed: (if applicable)		METUODE AND	

Notary

Page 3 of 3

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the person(s) named below (referred herein as "INVENTOR" whether singular or plural) has sold, assigned, and transferred and does hereby sell, assign, and transfer to Cenzic, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 3425 South Bascom Avenue, Suite 230, Campbell, CA. 95008, ("ASSIGNEE"), for itself and its successors, transferees, and assignees, the following:

1. The entire worldwide right, title, and interest in all inventions and improvements ("SUBJECT MATTER") that are disclosed in the provisional application filed under 35 U.S.C. §111(b) or non-provisional application filed under 35 U.S.C. §111(a) and entitled FAULT INJECTION METHODS AND APPARATUS ("APPLICATION"), which:

is to be filed herewith

was filed on **February 28, 2002**,

now bearing U.S. serial number 10/087,000; and

2. The entire worldwide right, title, and interest in and to:

(a) the APPLICATION; (b) all applications claiming priority from the APPLICATION; (c) all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal, reissue, and other related applications thereto which have been or may be filed in the United States or elsewhere in the world; (d) all patents (including reissues and re-examinations) which may be granted on the applications set forth in (a), (b), (c) and (d) above; and (e) all right of priority in the APPLICATION, together with all rights to recover damages for infringement of provisional rights.

INVENTOR agrees that ASSIGNEE may apply for and receive patents for SUBJECT MATTER in ASSIGNEE's own name.

INVENTOR agrees to do the following, when requested, and without further consideration, in order to carry out the intent of this Assignment: (1) execute all assignments, oaths, powers of attorney, applications, and other papers (and/or documents) necessary or desirable to fully secure to ASSIGNEE the rights, titles and interests herein conveyed; (2) communicate to ASSIGNEE all known facts relating to the SUBJECT MATTER; and (3) generally do all lawful acts that ASSIGNEE shall consider desirable for securing, maintaining, and enforcing worldwide patent protection relating to the SUBJECT MATTER and for vesting in ASSIGNEE the rights, titles, and interests herein conveyed. INVENTOR further agrees to provide any successor, assign, or legal representative of ASSIGNEE with the benefits and assistance provided to ASSIGNEE hereunder.

INVENTOR represents that INVENTOR has the rights, titles, and interests to convey as set forth herein, and covenants with ASSIGNEE that the INVENTOR has not made and will not hereafter make any assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights, titles, and interests herein conveyed.

INVENTOR grants the attorney(s) of record the power to insert on this Assignment any further identification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

This Assignment may be executed in one or more counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original and all of which may be taken together as one and the same Assignment.

Page 1 of 3

Title of Document: ASSIG				
e: itle:	FAULT INJECTI	ON METHODS AND	APPARATUS	
iled: (if applicable)	February 28, 2002			
tty. Docket No.:	10009.000110			
erial No.: (if applicable)	10/087,000			
		Date of	Date Decl	antion
lame and Signature		Signature		By This Person
		N I GAME TO A		
		,2002		,2002
enny C. Leavy				
tate of	}S.S.			
County of	}			
On		before me,		personally
ppeared	[DATE]	nomonolly known	NOTARY PUBLE	C] a ma an tha hasis a
ppeared		_ personally known	to me of proved t	o me on me basis o
atisfactory evidence to be that [he/she] executed	the same in [his/her]	authorized capacity,	and that by [his/	her] signature on the
atisfactory evidence to be that [he/she] executed	the person whose nam the same in [his/her]	authorized capacity,	and that by [his/	her] signature on the
[INV atisfactory evidence to be ne that [he/she] executed nstrument the person, or the Notary Seal	the person whose nam the same in [his/her]	authorized capacity, which the person acte	and that by [his/	her] signature on the
atisfactory evidence to be ne that [he/she] executed instrument the person, or the	the person whose nam the same in [his/her] e entity upon behalf of	authorized capacity, which the person acte	and that by [his/ ed, executed the ins Notary Date Decl	her] signature on the trument.
atisfactory evidence to be ne that [he/she] executed astrument the person, or the lotary Seal	the person whose nam the same in [his/her] e entity upon behalf of	authorized capacity, which the person acte	and that by [his/ ed, executed the ins Notary Date Decl Executed	her] signature on the trument. aration By This Person
atisfactory evidence to be ne that [he/she] executed astrument the person, or the lotary Seal	the person whose nam the same in [his/her] e entity upon behalf of	authorized capacity, which the person acte Date of Signature	and that by [his/ ed, executed the ins Notary Date Decl Executed	her] signature on the trument. aration By This Person
Atisfactory evidence to be the that [he/she] executed astrument the person, or the lotary Seal Mame and Signature Alichael Gregory Hog tate of	the person whose nam the same in [his/her] e entity upon behalf of 	authorized capacity, which the person acte Date of Signature	and that by [his/ ed, executed the ins Notary Date Decl Executed	her] signature on the trument. aration By This Person
Atisfactory evidence to be the that [he/she] executed astrument the person, or the lotary Seal Mame and Signature Alichael Gregory Hog tate of	the person whose nam the same in [his/her] e entity upon behalf of 	authorized capacity, which the person acte Date of Signature	and that by [his/ ed, executed the ins Notary Date Decl Executed	her] signature on the trument. aration By This Person
Atisfactory evidence to be the that [he/she] executed instrument the person, or the lotary Seal lame and Signature Michael Gregory Hog state of County of	the person whose nam the same in [his/her] e entity upon behalf of 	authorized capacity, which the person acte Date of Signature ,2002	and that by [his/ ed, executed the ins Notary Date Decl Executed	her] signature on the trument. aration By This Person ,2002
Atisfactory evidence to be the that [he/she] executed instrument the person, or the lotary Seal lame and Signature viichael Gregory Hog itate of County of On	the person whose nam the same in [his/her] e entity upon behalf of glund [DATE]	authorized capacity, which the person acte Date of Signature ,2002	and that by [his/ ed, executed the ins Notary Date Decl Executed	her] signature on the trument. By This Person personally
Atisfactory evidence to be the that [he/she] executed instrument the person, or the lotary Seal lame and Signature Michael Gregory Hog state of County of	the person whose nam the same in [his/her] e entity upon behalf of glund [DATE]	authorized capacity, which the person acte Date of Signature ,2002	and that by [his/ ed, executed the ins Notary Date Decl Executed	her] signature on the trument. By This Person personally

Notary

Page 2 of 3

Fitle of Document: ASSIG			
Title:	FAULT INJECTI	ON METHODS AND A	PPARATUS
Filed: (if applicable)	February 28, 2002		
Atty. Docket No.:	10009.000110		
Serial No.: (if applicable)	10/087,000		
Serial NO.: (II applicable)	10/00/,000		
		Date of	Date Declaration
Name and Signature		Signature	Executed By This Person
		U U	
		.2002	,2002
lonathan Walter Gar			
onaman water our	3		
State of	}S.S.		
County of	}		
-			
On		before me,	personally [OTARY PUBLIC]
	[DATE]	[N	OTARY PUBLIC] me or proved to me on the basis of
ppeared		_ personally known to	me or proved to me on the basis of
[INV	ENTOR]		
ansiactory evidence to be	the person whose hand	ie is subscribed to the w	vithin instrument and acknowledged to nd that by [his/her] signature on the
ne that [he/she] executed	the same in [his/her]	authorized capacity, a	nd that by [ms/ner] signature on the
nstrument the person, or the	e entity upon behalf of	which the person acted,	executed the instrument.
	5 1	•	
Notary Seal		No	otary
-			
		Date of	Date Declaration
Name and Signature /7		Date of Signature	Date Declaration Executed By This Person
Name and Signature			
Name and Signature		Signature	
MACK			
Mall		Signature	
Riley Dennis Eller		Signature	
Riley Dennis Eller	}S.S.	Signature	
Riley Dennis Eller	}S.S.	Signature	
Riley Dennis Eller State of County of		Signature 6/26.2002	Executed By This Person $(0/d/6, 2002)$
Riley Dennis Eller State of County of		Signature 6/26.2002	Executed By This Person $(0/d/6, 2002)$
Riley Dennis Eller State of County of On		Signature (0/2(02002 	Executed By This Person ()/)(),2002 personally
Riley Dennis Eller State of County of On		Signature (0/2(02002 	Executed By This Person $\frac{6/26}{2002}$ personally
Riley Dennis Eller State of County of On appeared	[DATE] /ENTOR]	Signature () /) () .2002 before me, personally known to	Executed By This Person ()/)(),2002 personally NOTARY PUBLIC] me or proved to me on the basis of
Riley Dennis Eller State of County of appeared [INV satisfactory evidence to be	[DATE] [ENTOR] the person whose nam	Signature () () () .2002 before me, personally known to ne is subscribed to the w	Executed By This Person
Riley Dennis Eller State of County of appeared [INV satisfactory evidence to be me that [he/she] executed	[DATE] [ENTOR] the person whose nam the same in [his/her	Signature () () () .2002 before me,[N personally known to ne is subscribed to the w] authorized capacity, a	Executed By This Person ()/(), 2002 personally NOTARY PUBLIC] me or proved to me on the basis of within instrument and acknowledged to and that by [his/her] signature on the
Riley Dennis Eller State of County of appeared [INV satisfactory evidence to be me that [he/she] executed	[DATE] [ENTOR] the person whose nam the same in [his/her	Signature () () () .2002 before me,[N personally known to ne is subscribed to the w] authorized capacity, a	Executed By This Person ()/(), 2002 personally NOTARY PUBLIC] me or proved to me on the basis of within instrument and acknowledged to and that by [his/her] signature on the
Riley Dennis Eller State of County of appeared [INV satisfactory evidence to be me that [he/she] executed	[DATE] [ENTOR] the person whose nam the same in [his/her	Signature () () () .2002 before me,[N personally known to ne is subscribed to the w] authorized capacity, a	Executed By This Person ()/(), 2002 personally NOTARY PUBLIC] me or proved to me on the basis of within instrument and acknowledged to and that by [his/her] signature on the
Riley Dennis Eller State of County of appeared [INV satisfactory evidence to be me that [he/she] executed	[DATE] [ENTOR] the person whose nam the same in [his/her	Signature () () () .2002 before me,[N personally known to ne is subscribed to the w] authorized capacity, a	Executed By This Person ()/(), 2002 personally NOTARY PUBLIC] me or proved to me on the basis of within instrument and acknowledged to and that by [his/her] signature on the
Riley Dennis Eller State of County of appeared [INV satisfactory evidence to be me that [he/she] executed	[DATE] [ENTOR] the person whose nam the same in [his/her	Signature () () () .2002 before me,[N personally known to ne is subscribed to the w] authorized capacity, a	Executed By This Person ()/(), 2002 personally NOTARY PUBLIC] me or proved to me on the basis of within instrument and acknowledged to and that by [his/her] signature on the
appeared [INV satisfactory evidence to be	[DATE] [ENTOR] the person whose nam the same in [his/her	Signature () () () .2002 before me,[N personally known to ne is subscribed to the w] authorized capacity, a	Executed By This Person ()/(), 2002 personally NOTARY PUBLIC] me or proved to me on the basis of within instrument and acknowledged to and that by [his/her] signature on the
Riley Dennis Eller State of County of appeared [INV satisfactory evidence to be me that [he/she] executed instrument the person, or th	[DATE] [ENTOR] the person whose nam the same in [his/her	Signature (/) (62002 	Executed By This Person
Riley Dennis Eller State of County of appeared[INV satisfactory evidence to be me that [he/she] executed instrument the person, or th	[DATE] [ENTOR] the person whose nam the same in [his/her	Signature (/) (62002 	Executed By This Person ()/(), 2002 personally NOTARY PUBLIC] me or proved to me on the basis of within instrument and acknowledged to and that by [his/her] signature on the
Riley Dennis Eller State of County of appeared [INV satisfactory evidence to be me that [he/she] executed instrument the person, or th	[DATE] [ENTOR] the person whose nam the same in [his/her	Signature (/) (62002 	Executed By This Person
Riley Dennis Eller State of County of appeared [INV satisfactory evidence to be me that [he/she] executed instrument the person, or th	[DATE] [ENTOR] the person whose nam the same in [his/her	Signature (/) (62002 	Executed By This Person
Riley Dennis Eller State of County of appeared [INV satisfactory evidence to be me that [he/she] executed	[DATE] [ENTOR] the person whose nam the same in [his/her	Signature (/) (62002 	Executed By This Person

Page 3 of 3

RECORDED: 07/30/2002